
N 31.85' OF LOT 250
IN OR 2132/717
GA FDNA BEACH #2 UNR

KENT RONALD & SUSAN A L/E/
5707 ROYAL CREEK TRL
KINGWOOD, TX 77345-3101

00-00-31-134B-0250-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1041.0100

03/20/2024 MLU

03/21/2024 KBA 0.00 180,730 0 0 180,730

STANDARD
2

184,415
6,376

180,730
371,521

0
371,521

0
371,521
371,521

0

363,471

2132/0717 6/29/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENT RONALD J & SUSAN

KENT RONALD & SUSAN

1398/1386 3/24/2006 WD Q I 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEWARD GENE P & ANN M

KENT RONALD J & SUS
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20122423 REROOF W/30YR SHN 4,000 12/03/2012

972234 NEW CONSTR 0 11/05/1997

HX Base Yr

624 TARPON AVE     A, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0320 01 1,782 117.6000 117.60 209,563 1998 2000 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 654 100 1998 654 67,681

FGR 320 55 1998 176 18,214

FOP 20 30 1998 6 621

FUS 946 100 1998 946 97,900

1,940 1,782 184,415

BAS=[YR=1998] W18 S13 W3 S20 E5 FGR=[YR=1998] S20 E16 N20 W16
$ E16 N33 $ PTR= E20 FUS=[YR=1998] E18 S51 W16 N12
FOP=[YR=1998] N4 W5 S4 E5 $ N4 W5 N20 E3 N15 $ W20 $ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 10 18 180.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 854

2 1241 WD DECK G 0 0 8 16 128.00 UT 15.53 15.53 100 1998 1998 3 25 497

3 0819 CONC 12" 0 0 4 5 20.00 SF 9.50 9.50 100 1999 1999 3 75 143

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 13 45 585.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 2,776

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 87.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 413

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 96 3 288.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 84 1,693

6,376

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 R-2 31.00 100.00 31.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.10 5,300.00 5,830.00 180,730


